PPPPRECISION GAS SPRINGS PTY LTDRECISION GAS SPRINGS PTY LTDRECISION GAS SPRINGS PTY LTDRECISION GAS SPRINGS PTY LTD
A.B.N. 16 741 703 575A.B.N. 16 741 703 575A.B.N. 16 741 703 575A.B.N. 16 741 703 575
PH. 07 3PH. 07 3PH. 07 3PH. 07 3111111117777    9797979764646464                105 THEODORE RD105 THEODORE RD105 THEODORE RD105 THEODORE RD        KURWONGBAHKURWONGBAHKURWONGBAHKURWONGBAH        QLD 450QLD 450QLD 450QLD 4503333                    Fax 07 3Fax 07 3Fax 07 3Fax 07 3139 1004139 1004139 1004139 1004
EMAIL: EMAIL: EMAIL: EMAIL: ssssaaaales@gasles@gasles@gasles@gasspringspringspringspring.com.au.com.au.com.au.com.au                                                                                                                                                                    WEBSITE:  WEBSITE:  WEBSITE:  WEBSITE:  www.gasspring.com.auwww.gasspring.com.auwww.gasspring.com.auwww.gasspring.com.au
100% Australian owned and operated100% Australian owned and operated100% Australian owned and operated100% Australian owned and operated
 - 1 -
WHAT IS A GAS SPRING?
A gas spring; also called a strut or stay, is a mechanical device which harnesses the

SEALS
OPTION OPTION OPTION OPTION OPTION OPTION OPTION
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Typical ex-stock spring part # 257-210-0450-11-B0 B0
                                                                      BODY LENGTH
                                                         STROKE LENGH
                                              FORCE (NEWTONS)
                                   BODY/ROD SERIES CODE
                               BODY END FITTING
                        ROD END FITTING
257-210-0450-11-B0-B0
 - 5 -
000000   SSSEEERRRIIIEEESSS   (((666MMMMMM   RRROOODDD///111555MMMMMM   BBBOOODDDYYY
CCCOOONNNNNNEEECCCTTTIIIOOONNN   OOOPPPTTTIIIOOONNNSSS
B0P
  E5
          E6
     E0
STANDARD COLOUR: BLACK SATIN
OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (PRICE VARAITION)
 - 6 -
111111   SSSEEERRRIIIEEESSS   (((888MMMMMM   RRROOODDD///111999...222MMMMMM   BBBOOODDDYYY)))
CCCOOONNNNNNEEECCCTTTIIIOOONNN   OOOPPPTTTIIIOOONNNSSS
          F1
          B2
              B0
             E4
       E3
       E2
       E1
STANDARD COLOUR: BLACK SATIN
OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (PRICE VARAITION)
 - 7 -
222222   SSSEEERRRIIIEEESSS(((111000MMMMMM   RRROOODDD///222333...222MMMMMM   BBBOOODDDYYY)))
CCCOOONNNNNNEEECCCTTTIIIOOONNN   OOOPPPTTTIIIOOONNNSSS
   F1
  B2
        B0
          E4
     E3
       E2
E1
STANDARD COLOUR: BLACK SATIN
OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (PRICE VARAITION)
 - 8 -
222333   SSSEEERRRIIIEEESSS   (((111222MMMMMM   RRROOODDD   ///   222333...222MMMMMM   BBBOOODDDYYY)))
CCCOOONNNNNNEEECCCTTTIIIOOONNN   OOOPPPTTTIIIOOONNNSSS
      F1
      B2
            B0
              E4
         E3
             E2
     E1
STANDARD COLOUR: BLACK SATIN
OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (PRICE VARAITION)
 - 9 -
333444   SSSEEERRRIIIEEESSS   (((111666MMMMMM   RRROOODDD///333222...333MMMMMM   BBBOOODDDYYY)))
CCCOOONNNNNNEEECCCTTTIIIOOONNN   OOOPPPTTTIIIOOONNNSSS
       F3
  B3
             E7
STANDARD COLOUR: BRIGHT SILVER
OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (PRICE VARAITION)
 - 10 -
444555   SSSEEERRRIIIEEESSS   (((222000MMMMMM   RRROOODDD///444222MMMMMM   BBBOOODDDYYY)))
CCCOOONNNNNNEEECCCTTTIIIOOONNN   OOOPPPTTTIIIOOONNNSSS
F2
                     RBL14
       E8
STANDARD COLOUR: BRIGHT SILVER
OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (PRICE VARAITION)
 - 11 -